Long Island Companies Are Hiring!!							
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Long Island companies are hiring!!		Week Ending January 16, 2026

All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs within the past two weeks on the New York 
State Job Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job 
openings. Thousands of additional job listings are available at https://jobzone.labor.ny.gov/ or https://careerzone.labor.ny.gov/
[bookmark: _Hlk76472031][bookmark: _Hlk522021800]
[bookmark: _Hlk76472237]7 Eleven					http://careers.7-eleven.com/careers/home
24 Hour Fitness				http://www.24hourfitness.com/company/careers/index.html
ABM Industries				http://www.abm.com/Careers
Achieve Beyond				https://www.achievebeyondusa.com/index.php/careers
ACLD 						www.acld.org
Acosta Group					https://acosta.jobs/
Adelphi University 				https://hr.adelphi.edu/position-openings/
[bookmark: _Hlk534184911]AHRC-Suffolk					https://www.ahrcsuffolk.org/careers
Allied Universal				http://www.aus.com/Careers
Always Compassionate Health		https://www.alwayscompassionate.com/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk14076531][bookmark: _Hlk509820241]Amneal Pharmaceuticals			www.amneal.com/career
ARAMARK					http://careers.aramark.com/
Arrow Electronics 				www.arrow.com/careers
Aspen Dental					https://www.aspendentaljobs.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk525560893]AT&T 						http://connect.att.jobs
AutoZone					https://careers.autozone.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk525560912]BAE Systems 					https://www.baesystems.com/en/careers
Bank of America 				http://careers.bankofamerica.com
[bookmark: _Hlk27393531]Bayada Home Health Care			https://jobs.bayada.com/en/
Bayer						https://www.bayer.com/en/career
Beacon Mobility				https://gobeacon.com/careers/
Belcan                                                             https://www.belcan.com/employment/
BJ’S Wholesale Club				https://careers.bjs.com/
Bridgestone Americas				https://www.bridgestoneamericas.com/en/our-team
Bright Spring Health Services			https://www.brightspringhealth.com/careers/
Brightview					https://www.brightviewcareers.com/
Brookhaven National Laboratory		http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/
Burlington					https://www.burlington.com/careers
[bookmark: _Hlk523124338]Carters/Oshkosh				https://corporate.carters.com/corporateCareers.html
Catholic Health Services of LI 			https://jobs.chsli.org/
[bookmark: _Hlk1465842]CDM Smith					https://www.cdmsmith.com/en/Careers
Chipotle Mexican Grill				http://jobs.chipotle.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk32914438]Cintas 						www.cintas.com/careers
Citigroup					http://careers.citigroup.com/Careers/index/#/
Citizens					https://jobs.citizensbank.com/
Commack School District			https://commack.recruitfront.com/JobOpportunities
Community Housing Innovations		https://www.communityhousing.org/about-us/careers/
Compass Group, North America		www.compass-usa.com/careers/
Concern for Independent Living		http://www.concernhousing.org/employment/
Cornell Cooperative Extension		https://cals.cornell.edu/cornell-cooperative-extension/join-us/jobs
Cornell Coop. Extension of Suffolk County	https://ccesuffolk.org/careers
Cox & Company, Inc.                                       https://www.coxandco.com/careers.html
[bookmark: _Hlk517682376][bookmark: _Hlk770340][bookmark: _Hlk29195001]Crate and Barrel				https://jobs.crateandbarrel.com/search-jobs
Curtiss Wright Corporation			https://careers.curtisswright.com/en/
Custom Computer Specialists 		http://www.customtech.com/about-custom/careers/
CVS Health					https://jobs.cvshealth.com/
Delaware North				https://careers.delawarenorth.com/


Deloitte					https://www2.deloitte.com/us/en/careers/careers.html
Developmental Disabilities Inst.		http://jobs.ddiny.org/
[bookmark: _Hlk535221151]Dollar Tree					https://www.dollartree.com/custserv/custserv.jsp?pageName=Careers
[bookmark: _Hlk1466525]EAC Network					https://eac-network.org/careers/
Elevance Health				https://careers.elevancehealth.com/
Enterprise Mobility				https://careers.enterprise.com/
EY						http://www.ey.com/US/en/Careers
Family and Children’s Association		https://familyandchildrens.e3applicants.com/careers
Family of Kidz					https://www.familyofkidz.com/careers
Farmingdale State College			www.farmingdale.edu/adminfinance/hr_empopps.html
Ferguson Enterprises, LLC			https://www.ferguson.com/content/careers
Fine Care Center				https://www.finecarecenter.com/new-careers/
Fresenius Medical Care North America 	http://jobs.fmcna.com/
GardaWorld					https://securityjobsus.garda.com/
GE Aerospace					https://www.geaerospace.com/company/careers
Glengariff Rehabilitation			http://glengariffrehab.com/contact/careers/
Gurwin Jewish Nursing & Rehabilitation Ctr.	https://www.gurwin.org/about/careers/
H&R Block					https://www.hrblock.com/corporate/career-opportunities/
Health Plus Management			http://www.healthplusmgmt.com/careers
Helen Keller National Center			https://www.helenkeller.org/careers/
Help at Home					https://www.helpathome.com/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk86065231]Home Depot					http://careers.homedepot.com
H.O.Penn					http://www.hopenn.com/pages/careers
Impact Fire Services				https://impactfireservices.com/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk6213969]Jacobs						http://www.jacobs.com/workforus/jobs/
JP Morgan Chase 				https://careers.jpmorgan.com/careers/US/en/home
Kohl’s						http://kohlscareers.com/search-and-apply/
Lap of Love					https://apply.workable.com/lapoflovejobs/
Learning Care Group 				http://www.learningcaregroup.com/careers/overview/
Liberty Utilities				https://jobs.libertyenergyandwater.com/
Longwood Central School District            	https://longwood.recruitfront.com/JobOpportunities
Lourdes Industries				https://lourdesinc.com/careers
Lowe’s 					https://jobs.lowes.com/search-jobs
Mavis Tires and Brakes at Discount Prices	https://www.mavis.com/careers/
Maxim Healthcare Services			https://careers.maximhealthcare.com/us/en/
Merchants Insurance Group			https://www.merchantsgroup.com/careers/
Michaels					https://careers.michaels.com/us/en
Mill Neck Family of Organizations		https://www.millneck.org/mill-neck-interpreter-services/employment/
Mount Sinai Health System 			https://careers.mountsinai.org/home
Nestle						https://www.nestleusacareers.com/
New York State Civil Service			http://www.cs.ny.gov/jobseeker
[bookmark: _Hlk7424609]Nordstrom 					http://about.nordstrom.com/careers
Northwell Health				http://jobs.northwell.edu/
NY State Solar					https://nystatesolar.com/careers/
Osmose Utility Services			https://www.osmose.com/careers
Outreach Development Corporation		https://opiny.org/careers/
Patchogue-Medford School District		https://www.pmschools.org/Page/160
Pearson					https://pearson.jobs/
[bookmark: _Hlk511032676]Pep Boys					http://careers.pepboys.com/
Power Device Corporation			https://powerdevicecorp.com/en/careers
Power-Flo Technologies                                        https://www.powerflotechnologies.com/careers
PSEG Long Island				https://www.psegliny.com/en/Careers
Public Storage					https://publicstoragejobs.com/
PwC						http://www.pwc.com/us/en/careers/index.jhtml
Residio					https://www.resideo.com/us/en/corporate/about/careers/
Riverhead Central School District                    https://riverhead.recruitfront.com/JobOpportunities
Ryder Systems 				https://ryder.com/careers
Scholastic					https://scholastic.referrals.selectminds.com/


Securitas Security Services USA, Inc.		https://www.securitasinc.com/career/
Sherwin-Williams				http://careers.sherwin-williams.com/careers/
Shinnecock Hills Golf Club			https://www.shinnecockhillsgolfclub.org/employment
SightMD                                                           https://www.sightmd.com/about-us/career-opportunities/
[bookmark: _Hlk520106865][bookmark: _Hlk532817479]Southern Glazer's Wine and Spirits 		http://www.southernglazers.com/careers
Staples 					https://careers.staples.com/
Stew Leonard’s				https://www.stewleonards.com/work-at-stews/
Stony Brook University			https://www.stonybrook.edu/jobs/
Sunrise Senior Living				http://www.sunrise-careers.com/
TD Bank					www.tdbank.com/careers
Tesla, Inc.					https://www.tesla.com/careers
The Estee Lauder Companies			https://www.elcompanies.com/en/careers
[bookmark: _Hlk76478158]The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company	www.goodyear.com/careers
Three Village Central School District  		https://threevillagecsd.recruitfront.com/JobOpportunities
[bookmark: _Hlk518896675]Towne Park 					https://www.townepark.com/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk1476334]Travelers Insurance Company			https://careers.travelers.com/job-search-results/
U-Haul						http://jobs.uhaul.com
UL LLC						http://ul.com/aboutul/careers/
United Health Group				http://careers.unitedhealthgroup.com/
United Rentals					https://jobs.unitedrentals.com/
U.S. Physical Therapy				https://careers.usph.com/
Veteran’s Health Administration		https://www.usajobs.gov/
Walgreens					https://jobs.walgreens.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk1476473]Walmart					https://careers.walmart.com/
WellLife Network				http://www.welllifenetwork.org/careers
Whitsons Culinary Group			https://www.whitsons.com/people/join-our-team
WM Waste Management			https://www.wm.com/us/en/inside-wm/careers
Zebra Technologies				https://www.zebra.com/us/en/about-zebra/work/careers.html
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